First name
Sid
Aiham
Nicolas
Emanuele
Albert
Balint
Paulo
Antoine
James
Ferdos
Jacob
Maike
Sam

Jack
Alfredo Davide
Henning
Rebecca
Martin
Sean
Anna
Robert
Alex
Michael
Patrick
Scott
Wolfgang
Rachel
Tim

Rory
Charles
Ryuta
Brian
Chris
Francisco
Tina
ARINDAM
Jack
Jacopo
Trinity
Alberto
Olivia
Ann

Kelly

Sam

Last name
Ahmed Maouloud
Al Musalhi
Angelides
Angelino
Baker
Bogdan
Bras
Chauvin
Coleman-Mills
Dastgiri
Davis
Doerenkamp
Eriksen
Fannon
Ferella
Flaecher
Hampp
Hoferichter
Hughes
Hurhina
James
Jones
Keller
Knights
Kravitz
Lorenzon
Mannino
Marley
Matheson
Maupin
Miyata
Mong
Moore
Neves
Pollmann
ROY
Sander
Siniscalco
Stenhouse
Uson
Valentino
Wang
Weerman
Woodford

Affiliation

University of Edinburgh
University College London (LZ)
University of Zurich

LNGS

King's College London
University of Liverpool

LIP

Universitat Heidelberg
University of Liverpool
University College London
SDSTA

Heidelberg University
University of Bristol (GB)
University of Sheffield
Universita dell'Aquila
University of Bristol
University of Zurich

University of Bern

University of Liverpool
University of Amsterdam
University of Melbourne/UCL
STFC

Heidelberg University
University of Birmingham

The University of Texas at Austin
University of Michigan
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Imperial College London
RHUL

South Dakota Science And Technology
Nagoya University

SLAC

University of Sussex

LIP

UvA/Nikhef

Imperial College London
University of Oxford
University College London
UCL

University of Edinburgh

Imperial College London

SLAC

Nikhef, University of Amsterdam
University of Edinburgh

Email address
sahmedm@ed.ac.uk
aiham.almusalhi@ucl.ac.uk
nicolas.angelides@uzh.ch
emanuele.angelino@Ings.infn.it
k2371191@kcl.ac.uk
bbogdan@liverpool.ac.uk
pbras@lip.pt
chauvin@physi.uni-heidelberg.de
jcmillsl@liverpool.ac.uk
f.dastgiri@ucl.ac.uk
jdavis@sanfordlab.org
doerenkamp@physi.uni-heidelberg.de
sam.eriksen@bristol.ac.uk
j.-fannon@sheffield.ac.uk
alfredo.ferella@Ings.infn.it
henning.flaecher@bristol.ac.uk
rebecca.hampp@physik.uzh.ch
hoferichter@itp.unibe.ch
sgshughO@liverpool.ac.uk
ahurhina@nikhef.nl
robert.jamesl@unimelb.edu.au
alex.jones@stfc.ac.uk
michael.keller@ziti.uni-heidelberg.de
p.r.knights@bham.ac.uk
skravitz@utexas.edu
lorenzon@umich.edu
mannino2@IInl.gov
timothy.marleyl5@imperial.ac.uk
rory.matheson.2024@live.rhul.ac.uk
cmaupin@sanfordlab.org
miyata.ryuta.b2@s.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp
bung@slac.stanford.edu
c.a.moore@sussex.ac.uk
neves@lip.pt
t.pollmann@nikhef.nl
arindam.roy@imperial.ac.uk
jack.sander@physics.ox.ac.uk
jacopo.siniscalco.22@ucl.ac.uk
trinity.stenhouse.24@ucl.ac.uk
alberto.uson@ed.ac.uk
o.valentino22 @imperial.ac.uk
awang5@slac.stanford.edu
kweerman@nikhef.nl
sam.woodford@ed.ac.uk
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